Please mail, email or fax completed form to your local chapter or the AMBUCS Resource Center
Resource Center: P.O. Box 5127, High Point, NC 27262 Email: wishlist@ambucs.org Fax: 336.852.6830
(800) 838-1845
ambucs.org
This Form, the Assessment Form and Tryke Selection Form must be received by your local chapter or the Resource Center before placement is considered.
Amtryke Adaptive Tricycle Request Form
(Must be filled out completely by adult rider or parent/guardian)
Recipient’s Name:       Date of Request:

This form, the Assessment Form and the Request/Waiver From must be received by your local chapter or the Resource Center before placement is considered.
GENERIC ACCESSORIES (not model specific)
Fun Items □ License Plate □ Water Bottle w Cage
Leg & Foot Items □ Foot Cups (pair): □ Knee Adductor Strap □ Pedal Block (1 = ¾”)  _qty
    □ Small    □ Medium
Hand Items □ Variable Range of  □ Wrist Wraps (Includes right & left)         □ Wrist Brace Mitt:  □ Right  □ Left
 Motion Kit
(only for Hand & Foot Cycles)
□ X-Small
□ Small
□ Medium
□ Large
 □ Small
□ Medium
FOOT TRYKES
□ 1410 FOOT TRYKE – (10” wheels, fixed drive) 50-FC-0100 Arm Length 12-20”, Leg Length 15-21”
NEW: Standard with Rear Steering (can convert to push bar) and safety flag
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating System: Blue Bucket Seat
□ Option #2 – Alternate Seating System: Snappy Seat System
Snappy Seat Accessories: □  Laterals □ Head Rest
1410 Accessories: □ Separator Cube □ H-Harness - 11.5”
□ 1412 ProSeries FOOT TRYKE (12” wheels, fixed drive) – 50-FC-1412 Arm Length 16-24”, Leg Length 23-28”
NEW: Standard with Rear Steering (can convert to push bar), Medium Pommel Saddle Seat and safety flag
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating System: Medium Pommel Saddle Seat/1600 Simple Seatback
Seat Bottom Alternates: □ Bench Seat □ Large Pommel Saddle Seat □ Saddle Seat □ Skinny Saddle Seat (8.5x6”)
□ Option #2 – Alternate Seating System: 1400 ProSeries Seat Back System (push grip, backpad, med. pommel & 2 laterals)
Seat Bottom Alternates: □ Bench Seat □ Large Pommel Saddle Seat □ Saddle Seat □ Skinny Saddle Seat (8.5x6”)
Trunk Support Options: □ ProSeries Full Padded Back □ ProSeries Head Rest  □ ProSeries Lumbar Pad
 □ Recumbent 10 Degree Seat Post
□ Option #3 – Alternate Seating System: Gray Bucket Seat
□ Option #4 – Alternate Seating System: Snappy Seat System (too small for many 1412 riders; check seat measurements.)
Snappy Seat Accessories: □ Head Rest □ Laterals   □ Separator Cube
1412 Accessories: □ H-Harness - 11.5” □ Knee Separator: □ 2”  □ 5” □ 9” Extender Tube
 □ ½” Exercise Pedals □ Front Hand Brake Kit (cannot be used with Rear Steering)
 □ ½” Expanding Pedals □ Hi-Rise Handlebars: □ 5” (BMX)  □ 8”
□ 1416 ProSeries FOOT TRYKE (16” wheels, fixed or freewheel drive) – 50-FC-1416 Arm Length 16-24”, Leg Length 26-32”
NEW: Standard with Medium Pommel Saddle Seat and safety flag
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating System: 1400 ProSeries Seat Back System (push grip, backpad, med. pommel & 2 laterals)
Seat Bottom Alternates: □ Bench Seat □ Tractor Seat with bracket □ Large Pommel Saddle Seat □ Saddle Seat
Trunk Support Options: □ ProSeries Full Padded Back □ ProSeries Head Rest □ ProSeries Lumbar Pad
  □ Recumbent 10 Degree Seat Post
□ Option #2 – Alternate Seating System: Medium Pommel Saddle Seat/1600 Simple Seat Back
Seat Bottom Alternates: □ Bench Seat □ Tractor Seat with bracket □ Large Pommel Saddle Seat □ Saddle Seat
□ Option #3 – Alternate Seating System: Gray Bucket Seat
1416 Accessories: □ Rear Steering Kit □ Calf & Leg Supports □ 9” extender tube
 □ H-Harness - 11.5” □ Hi-Rise Handlebars: □ 8” □ 12”
 □ ½” Exercise Pedals □ Knee Separator: □ 2” □ 5”
Recipient’s Name:
Please mail, email or fax completed form to your local chapter or the AMBUCS Resource Center
Resource Center: P.O. Box 5127, High Point, NC 27262 Email: wishlist@ambucs.org Fax: 336.852.6830
(800) 838-1845
ambucs.org
This form, the Assessment Form and the Request/Waiver From must be received by your local chapter or the Resource Center before placement is considered.
FOOT TRYKES (cont.)
□ 1420 ProSeries FOOT TRYKE (20” wheels, fixed or freewheel drive) – 50-FC-1420 Arm Length 20-30”, Leg Length 29-35”
NEW: Standard with Large Pommel Saddle Seat and safety flag
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating System: 1400 ProSeries Seat Back System (push grip, backpad, large pommel & 2 laterals)
Seat Bottom Alternates: □ Bench Seat □ Tractor Seat w/ bracket □ Medium Pommel Saddle Seat □ Saddle Seat
Trunk Support Options: □ ProSeries Head Rest □ ProSeries Full Padded Back □ ProSeries Lumbar Pad

□ Option #2 – Upgraded Seating System: Snappy Seat System
Snappy Seat Accessories: □ Head Rest □ Laterals
AM-10 Accessories: □ H-Harness - 11.5” □ Vertical Hand Grips □ Separator Cube
□  AM-12Small HAND TRYKE (12” wheels & 3” crank arms) 50-HFC-0110 Arm length 15-20”
New: Now standard with Saddle Seat, Rear Steering (converts to push bar by inserting pin) and safety flag.
□  AM-12Small HAND-FOOT TRYKE (12” wheels & 3” crank arms) 50-HFC-0110 Arm length 15-20”, leg length 19-24”
New: Now standard with Saddle Seat, Rear Steering (converts to push bar by inserting pin) and safety flag.
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating System: Saddle Seat & 1600 Simple Seat Back
□ Option #2 – Upgraded Seating System: Snappy Seat System
Snappy Seat Accessories: □ Head Rest □ Laterals
□ Option #3 – Upgraded Seating System: Blue Bucket Seat
AM-12S Accessories: □ H-Harness - 11.5” □ Separator Cube
 □ Vertical Hand Grips □ 9/16” Exercise pedals (hand+foot only)
□  AM-12 HAND TRYKE (12” wheels & 4” crank arms) 50-HFC-0210 Arm length 14-23”
New: Now standard with Rear Steering (converts to push bar by inserting pin) and safety flag.
□  AM-12 HAND-FOOT TRYKE (12” wheels & 4” crank arms) 50-HFC-0210 Arm length 14-23”, leg length 21-29”
New: Now standard with Rear Steering (converts to push bar by inserting pin) and safety flag.
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating System: Saddle Seat/1600 Simple Seat Back
Seat Bottom Alternates: □ Bench Seat □ Pommel Saddle Seat □ Medium (11.5x10”) □ Large(14x13”)
□ Option #2 – Upgraded Seating System: ProSeries Seat Back System (push grip, backpad, saddle seat & 2 laterals)

This form, Request Form & Liability Waiver Form and Assessment Form must be received before Amtryke placement is considered.
(800) 838-1845
ambucs.org
□ AM-16 HAND TRYKE (16” wheels & 5” crank arms) 50-HFC-0411 Arm length 18-27”
New: Now standard with Rear Steering (converts to push bar by inserting pin) and safety flag.
□ AM-16 HAND-FOOT TRYKE (16” wheels & 5” crank arms) 50-HFC-0411 Arm length 18-27”, leg length 24-36”
New: Now standard with Rear Steering (converts to push bar by inserting pin) and safety flag.
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating System: Saddle Seat/1600 Simple Seat Back
Seat Bottom Alternates: □ Bench Seat □ Tractor Seat □ Pommel Saddle Seat □ Medium (11.5x10”) □ Large(14x13”)
□ Option #2 – Upgraded Seating System: 1400 ProSeries Seat Back System (push grip, backpad, saddle seat & 2 laterals)
Seat Bottom Upgrades: □ Bench Seat □ Tractor Seat □ Pommel Saddle Seat □ Medium (11.5x10”) □ Large(14x13”)
Trunk Support Upgrades: □ ProSeries Full Padded Back  □ ProSeries Head Rest           □ ProSeries Lumbar Pad
□ Option #3 – Upgraded Seating System: Gray Bucket Seat
AM-16 Accessories: □ H-Harness - 11.5” □ 9” Extender Tube □ XL Exercise pedals (hand+foot only)
 □ Knee Separator: □ 2” □ 5” □ Vertical Hand Grips □ 9/16” Exercise pedals (hand+foot only)
□ 1020 “Junior” HAND TRYKE (20” wheels & 3-Speed drive train) 50-HC-1020 Arm length 19-30”
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating: Small Wheelchair Seat (3.5” narrower in width and depth than the Large)
Seat Alternates: □ Large Wheelchair Seat
1020 Accessories: □ Wheelchair Seat Bar Ends □ Swing-Away Arms
□ 1024 HAND TRYKE – (24” wheels & 3-Speed drive train) 50-HC-1024 Arm length 22-26”
□ Option #1 – Standard Seating: Large Wheelchair Seat (3.5” broader in width and depth than the Small)
Seat Alternates: □ Small Wheelchair Seat
1024 Accessories: □ Wheelchair Seat Bar Ends □ Swing-Away Arms
Therapist Assembly Notes or Comments (if any):